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Let’s talk

PwC 0| H 7}

[RiB1E (Jeff Yuan)

PwC OFA|OFEHE & O| H7HAMH[A 2|

M3} : +86 (21) 2323 3495
Ol Y : jeff.yuan@cn.pwc.com

20%1 (Kevin LK Tsoi)

O|7t A4 MH| A THE S

M3} : +86 (20) 3819 2380

O|H| ! : kevin.lk.tsoi@cn.pwc.com

IR (Alex Xiang)
O|™7tAMH| A THE A

M=} : +86 (755) 8261 8701/ +852 2289

5817
O|H| Y : alex.xiang@cn.pwc.com

Z|X|I& (John Choi)
0|7 7+ MH| A Senior Manager
3} 86 166 0002 6418

0|0 ¥: john.j.choi@cn.pwc.com

PwC o2t X £

& (Asta Nie)
PwWC &= S| 2tAH| A 2]
M3l : 86 (21) 2323 2269

O|M| ¥: asta.nie@cn.pwc.com

% X1 (Alex Qian)
PwC &= S{ 2tA{H| A THE LS
M3} : 86 (21) 2323 1306

O| M| ¥: alex.gian@cn.pwc.com

&R 5 (Paul Tang)

O| M7t MH|A THE I

M3} : +86 (21) 2323 3756
O|0| ¥ : paul.tang@cn.pwc.com

% /258 (Rhett K Liu)
O|F7t A MH|A THE |

M3} : +86 (755) 8261 8366
O|H| Y : rhett.liu@cn.pwc.com

Z& 3L AT (Jesson Qin)

0|7 7t A H| A Senior Manager
™3} : 86 (755) 8261 8348

O| M| ¥: jesson.qin@cn.pwe.com

#%57% (Helen Y Han)
PWC &= off 2tAMH| A THE L
M3} : 86 (10) 6533 2811

0| ¥: helen.y.han@cn.pwc.com

Z M (Ryan GA Wu)
PwWC &= Sif2tAH| A THEL
M3} : 86 (755) 8261 8891

0| ¥: ryan.ga.wu@cn.pwc.com

BB/Z 4 (Qisheng Yu)

O| M7t Z M H| A TE L

M3} : +86 (10) 6533 3117

O|H| ¥ : gisheng.yu@cn.pwc.com

Z1% (Marc Li)

O| 74 MH|A THE I

M3} : +86 (755) 8261 8232
O|HIY : marc.li@cn.pwec.com

%YM (Chris Choi)

O] 7t AMH| A Senior Manager
M3} 86 186 1620 3392

O| M| chris.choi@cn.pwec.com

&R U (Nathan Pan)

PwC &= SHj2tA{H| A IHEL
M3} : 86 (10) 6533 3730

O| 0| & nathan.pan@cn.pwc.com

PwC
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Korean Business Development

Es
KBD Leader, Partner
M3} 86186 1034 7980

0|0 &: dh.kim@cn.pwec.com

o X O
To=

KBD Director
M3} 852 9849 1436

0| M| ¥: jongwook.woo@hk.pwc.com

o
24

KBD Director
M3} 86 186 1846 6309

0|0 ¥ : dan.s.yoon@cn.pwc.com

A
KBD Director
™ 3}:86 156 1832 1385

O| M| ¥: jake.shin@cn.pwc.com
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News Flash

Transfer Pricing

Mainland China, PwC’s Tax and Business Service Team provides a full range of tax advisory and compliance servicesin the
region.

Our dedicated transfer pricing professionals across Hong Kong and Chinahave extensive experience and knowledge in helping
clientsto develop tax efficient structures to increase compliance with transfer pricing regulatory requirements, prepare for ra pid
auditresponses, resolve disputes and decrease future adjustmentexposure.

WWW.pwcen.com

© 2022 PwC. All rights reserved. PwC refersto the PwC network and/or one or more of its member firms each of which is a separate legal entity. Please see
www.pwc.com/structure for further details. Please see www.pwc.com/structurefor further details.
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